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"sÚ
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"2)́

"2)́ "2)́ "2)́

"2)́
"2)́ "2)́"2)́"2)́

"2)́

"2)́

"2)́

"2)́
"2)́

"2)́
"2)́

"2)́
"2)́

"2)́
"2)́

"2)́
"2)́

"2)́
"2)́

"2)́

"2)́"2)́

"2)́

"2)́ "2)́

"2)́ "2)́
"2)́

"2)́

"2)́"2)́
"2)́

I-K
(3.9)

I-H
(0.9)I-U

(0.7)I-G
(0.1)I-Q

(0.3)I-E
(1.3)I-B

(1.5)
I-D

(1.3)I-C
(5.9)

M-74
1713.6M-79

1710.8
M-73

1711.8
M-72

1714.2

M-60
1718.8M-56

1719.4

M-65
1721.0M-64

1720.0

M-36
1726.9M-38

1728.2M-25
1726.2

M-37
1729.0

M-19
1731.0

M-129
1714.9

M-130
1720.8

M-22A
1728.3

TMPZ-106
 1709.3

TMPZ-105
 1702.0

I-Z
(6.7)

I-Y
(0)

I-X
(0)

I-W
(0) I-V

(4.8)I-T
(0.4)

I-S
(5.2)

I-R
(2.5)

I-P
(2.1)

I-O
(1.7)

I-N
(3.1)I-M

(2.6)I-L
(1.9)

I-J
(6.3)

I-F
(5.7)

M-83
1709.4

M-80
1709.8

M-78
1718.5

M-71
1711.5

M-70
1712.5M-69

1716.0 M-68
1722.9M-67

1723.1
M-66

1722.3
M-55

1720.7 I-AD
(0)

I-AB
(0)

I-AA
(0)

M-81A
1708.1

M-177
1720.8

M-176
1720.8M-175

1721.0M-174
1721.3M-173

1720.2

M-170
1720.6M-169

1720.9
M-167
1721.4

M-166
1721.4

M-14A
1728.4

M-135
1717.3

M-131
1721.3

I-A-R
(1.1)

CLD1-R
1712.8

I-I
(5.0)

M-58
1720.6

I-AC
(0)

M-172
1717.2

M-168
1721.7

M-57A
1723.8 1723

1722

1721

1716

1715

1714

1730

1713

1729

1712

1728

1711

1727

1710

1726

1709

1708

1704

1705

1707

1706

1731

1703

1732

1717

1718

1720

1733

17
24

172
5

1720

1717

1725

1718

1719

1717

1718

1724

1718 1719

1719

1700

1701

1702

1706

1725

1724

1722

1728

1729

1730

0.0
5 0.1

10

1

1020

1

20

1

0.1

20

0.0
2

Drafter: EA Contract Number: 21-29100G Approved by: AS Revised: EA

Nevada Environmental Response Trust Site
Henderson, Nevada
Interceptor Well Field Capture Zone and Total Chromium Concentrations

Date: 8/31/2012

Figure

2200 Powell St., Suite 700, Emeryville, CA 94608

Pa
th:

 H
:\L

eP
eto

ma
ne

\N
ER

T\G
WM

\An
nu

al 
Pe

rfo
rm

an
ce

 R
ep

ort
s\2

01
2 A

nn
ua

l\A
pp

en
dix

 E 
- M

as
s R

em
ov

al 
Plo

ts\
Fig

ure
s\F

igu
re 

E2
 -IW

F_
Ca

ptu
re 

Zo
ne

_C
r.m

xd

Barrier Wall

Former Recharge
Trenches

E-2

1 inch = 150 feet
³

0 60 120 18030
Feet

Legend

Notes: Total Chromium Results, Water Levels and
Extraction Rates shown are from 2nd Quarter 2012

Estimated Capture Zone
Potentiometric Contours

Extraction Rates in gpm.(5)

Shallow Water Bearing Zone Well
(used in contouring)
Existing Extraction Wells"sÚ
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